
Final  9/06/2023 
 

2023 / 2024 

Mountain Valley League Volleyball Schedule 
 

Date    Game      Place   Time 
 

Tues. Sept. 12, 2023  Dunsmuir vs. Shasta Valley   Dunsmuir  5:00 PM 

Wed. Sept. 13, 2023  McCloud vs. Golden Eagle South  McCloud  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Sept. 14, 2023  Gazelle vs. Golden Eagle North  Gazelle  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Sept. 14, 2023  Hornbrook vs. Castle Rock   Hornbrook  5:00 PM 

  

Tues. Sept. 19, 2023  Hornbrook vs. Golden Eagle South  Hornbrook  5:00 PM 

Tues. Sept. 19, 2023  McCloud vs. Castle Rock   McCloud  5:00 PM 

Thurs.. Sept. 21, 2023  Gazelle vs. Shasta Valley   Gazelle  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Sept. 21, 2023  Dunsmuir vs. Golden Eagle North  Dunsmuir  5:00 PM 

 

Tues. Sept. 26, 2023  Shasta Valley vs. Hornbrook    Hornbrook  5:00 PM 

Tues. Sept. 26, 2023  Dunsmuir vs. Castle Rock   Dunsmuir  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Sept. 28, 2023  Gazelle vs. Golden Eagle South  Gazelle  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Sept. 28, 2023  McCloud vs. Golden Eagle North  McCloud  5:00 PM 

 

Tues. Oct. 3, 2023  Hornbrook vs. Golden Eagle North  Hornbrook  5:00 PM 

Tues. Oct. 3, 2023  Golden Eagle South vs. Castle Rock  Dunsmuir   4:00 PM 

Tues. Oct. 3, 2023  Dunsmuir vs. Golden Eagle South  Dunsmuir  5:30 PM 

Tues. Oct. 3, 2023  McCloud vs. Gazelle    McCloud  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Oct. 5, 2023  Dunsmuir vs. Hornbrook    Hornbrook  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Oct. 5, 2023  McCloud vs. Shasta Valley   McCloud  5:00 PM 

 

Tues. Oct. 10, 2023  Gazelle vs. Castle Rock   Gazelle  5:00 PM 

Tues. Oct. 10, 2023  Dunsmuir vs. McCloud    Dunsmuir  5:00 PM 

Tues. Oct. 10, 2023  Shasta Valley vs. Golden Eagle North  Yreka YMCA  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Oct. 12, 2023  Shasta Valley vs. Golden Eagle South Yreka YMCA  5:00 PM 

Thurs. Oct. 12, 2023  Castle Rock vs. Golden Eagle North          Gazelle  4:00 PM 

Thurs. Oct. 12, 2023  Hornbrook vs. Gazelle   Gazelle  5:30 PM 

  

Tues. Oct. 17, 2023  Golden Eagle S. vs. Golden Eagle N.  Gazelle  4:00 PM 

Tues. Oct. 17, 2023  Dunsmuir vs. Gazelle    Gazelle  5:30 PM 

Tues. Oct. 17, 2023  McCloud vs. Hornbrook   Hornbrook  5:00 PM 

Tues. Oct. 17, 2023  Shasta Valley vs. Castle Rock  Yreka YMCA  5:00 PM 

 

Sat. Oct. 21, 2023  MVL Volleyball Tournament   Dunsmuir  TBA 

     

Schools need to get win/loss results of league games to Robin by Wednesday, October 18th. 

Tournament schedule will be emailed/faxed to schools Thursday, October 19th. 

Robin Wood (530) 340-1457 


